

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLM No. 28209-M/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to place addl.

documents on record)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Chugh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable at an early date.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master