

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLM No. 28209-M/2006
of

The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 16/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikram Chaudhari, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Sudershan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv. for

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the respondent No. 4, the case is adjourned by four weeks for filing counter-
affidavit.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master