

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).5383/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLM No.28209/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
office report)

Date: 13/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
for Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned Advocate for the respondents agreed that the  
matter may be listed before the Hon'ble Court with a  
permission to file the Counter Affidavit before the date of  
listing, as per Rules.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court. However,  
respondents are permitted to file Counter Affidavit before  
the date of listing, as per the Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar