

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLM No. 28209-M/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report ) )

WITH SLP(CRL).../2008 (CRLMP NO. 6707 of 2007)

With CRLMP NO. 6707 of 2007 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/01/2008 These Petitions weres called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.

for M/S. J.S. Wad &amp; Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.

for M/S. J.S. Wad &amp; Co., Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At request, adjourned for two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Ashok Bhatia)  
Court Master