

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5383/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2006 in CRLM No. 28209-M/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report ))

WITH SLP(CRL).../2008 (CRLMP NO. 6707 of 2007)

With CRLMP NO. 6707 of 2007 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) MR. Vikram Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.

for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chirag Dave, Adv.

for M/S. J.S. Wad & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Perused the letter circulated by counsel for petitioners in SLP(Crl.)

5383/2006.

Let these matters be listed for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day

in the first week of March, 2008.

(Ajay Kr. Jain) (Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master Court Master