

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1607 OF 2008

M/S SATNAM AGRO INDUSTRIES & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

[office report for direction along with report received from CJM
Thr. District and Sessions Judge, Ferozpur)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1608 of 2008
(office report for direction)

Date: 07/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikram Choudhary, Adv. for
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv. for
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover, Adv. for
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv. for
M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. Jayashree Wad, learned counsel appearing for the
Punjab State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd. seeks time to
file an affidavit with regard to the stand of the
Corporation.

List this matter on 13.5.2010.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master